
 

 

 

 

2017-2018 School Year 
 

  

Friday, October 27  Make Everyone Shine Day 

Friday, November 3  Pajama Day 

Friday, November 17  MES Shine Day 

Friday, December 1  Hawaiin Day 

Friday, December 15  MES Shine Day 

Friday, January 12   Disney Day 

Friday, January 26   MES Shine Day 

Friday, February 9   Super Hero Day 

Friday, February 23  MES Shine Day 

Friday, March 9   Elderly Day 

Friday, March 23   MES Shine Day 

Friday, April 6   Crazy Hair/Hat Day 

Friday, April 20   MES Shine Day 

Friday, May 4   80’s Day 

Friday, May 18   MES Shine DAy    

 

 

 


